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PG Admission 2024-25 
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY, J.B. COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Merit List 
 

The following candidates are provisionally selected for Post-Graduate course in the Department of 
Botany, J.B. College (Autonomous) Jorhat, 2024. Each candidate will be admitted after scrutinizing 
and verifying all relevant documents of provisionally selected candidates on the day of admission. 
In case of absence of application/invalid application of various categories, the seat may be 
converted to unreserved category as per prevailing rule. 

 
Sl No Application ID Name Category CGPA 

   GENERAL   

1 ADMSACK2250104 Baishali Borah OBC-MOBC 9.87 

2 ADMSACK2250117 Jyotishna Gogoi OBC-MOBC 9.51 

3 ADMSACK2249862 Prarthana  Dutta OBC-MOBC 9.25 

4 ADMSACK2249843 Mirzana  Azad GENERAL 9.23 

5 MSC222249212 Mary  Queen Mahanta GENERAL 9.11 

6 ADMSACK2249219 Amit Upadhyaya GENERAL 9.04 

7 ADMSACK2250150 Chimpy  Rani Saikia OBC-MOBC 8.92 

8 ADMSACK2249389 PRADUNYA  HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC 8.83 

9 ADMSACK2250219 SUSIL BOMORIA ST(P) 8.70 

10 ADMSACK2249599 Nilutpal  Boruah OBC-MOBC 8.59 

 

sc 
     

1 ADMSACK2249823 PLABITA DAS SC 7.9 

2 ADMSACK2249747 DEBARSREE  DAS SC 6.93 

  

 

STP    

1 ADMSACK2249872 Isha Rani Sonowal ST(P) 8.37 

2 ADMSACK2249841 Karina  Umbon ST(P) 8.34 

  

 

STH   

1 ADMSACK2249492 ABHIJNYAN  PANGYUK ST(H) 7.31 

  

 

OBC   

1 ADMSACK2250362 Jahnobi  Boruah OBC-MOBC 8.56 

2 ADMSACK2249500 Rublee  Baruah OBC-MOBC 8.52 

3 ADMSACK2249221 MINAKSHI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 8.48 

  

 

EWS   

     

1 ADMSACK2249772 Torifur Rahman EWS 8.56 

2 ADMSACK2250056 Tridisha  Borah EWS 8.46 
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JB COLLEGE QUOTA  

1 ADMSACK2250202 ADITYA GUPTA OBC-MOBC 8.36 

2 ADMSACK2250164 Jupiter Bora OBC-MOBC 8.26 
 

 
 

Waiting List: 

General     

 ADMSACK2250059 Susanta Jyoti Saikia GENERAL 8.35 

 ADMSACK2250137 Lakhyajit  Borah OBC-MOBC 8.3 

 ADMSACK2250289 Susanta Jyoti Saikia GENERAL 8.3 

 ADMSACK2250533 NIMONJYOTI  GOGOI OBC-MOBC 8.27 

 ADMSACK2250006 Dibakshi Saikia GENERAL 8.24 

 ADMSACK2249550 Rasna  Pathori ST(P) 8.23 

 ADMSACK2249817 GITASHREE  SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 8.21 

 ADMSACK2249753 
ABHILASH  KASHYAP 
NEOG OBC-MOBC 8.16 

 ADMSACK2249514 Nikhil Gogoi OBC-MOBC 8.1 

 ADMSACK2249675 PUNAM PRIYA HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC 8.1 

 ADMSACK2250631 Bhaswatee Saikia General 8.1 

 ADMSACK2250224 Rajnish Lahon OBC-MOBC 8.07 

 ADMSACK2250063 AIMEE GOGOI OBC-MOBC 7.97 

 ADMSACK2249297 Ilisha  Daimary ST(P) 7.92 

 ADMSACK2249470 Chayanika Bora OBC-MOBC 7.9 

 ADMSACK2250272 Tina Bora OBC-MOBC 7.88 

 ADMSACK2250031 Shankar  Jyoti  Gogoi OBC-MOBC 7.86 

 ADMSACK2249471 Rahana Begum GENERAL 7.83 

 ADMSACK2249357 Darpan Jyoti  Pegu ST(P) 7.80 

 ADMSACK2250292 PUBALIKA TIPOMIA OBC-MOBC 7.8 

 ADMSACK2249566 Tabassum Khatun GENERAL 7.76 

ST (P)     

 ADMSACK2249550 Rasna  Pathori ST(P) 8.23 

 ADMSACK2249297 Ilisha  Daimary ST(P) 7.92 

 ADMSACK2249357 Darpan Jyoti  Pegu ST(P) 7.80 

 ADMSACK2249970 Moyurakhi Saikia ST(P) 7.59 

OBC     

 ADMSACK2250137 Lakhyajit  Borah OBC-MOBC 8.3 

 ADMSACK2250533 NIMONJYOTI  GOGOI OBC-MOBC 8.27 

 ADMSACK2249817 GITASHREE  SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 8.21 

 ADMSACK2249753 
ABHILASH  KASHYAP 
NEOG OBC-MOBC 8.16 

 ADMSACK2249514 Nikhil Gogoi OBC-MOBC 8.1 

 ADMSACK2249675 PUNAM PRIYA HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC 8.1 

 ADMSACK2250224 Rajnish Lahon OBC-MOBC 8.07 

 ADMSACK2250063 AIMEE GOGOI OBC-MOBC 7.97 

 ADMSACK2249470 Chayanika Bora OBC-MOBC 7.9 
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 J.B. College Quota  
 

   

 ADMSACK2249514 Nikhil Gogoi OBC-MOBC 8.1 

 ADMSACK2249470 Chayanika Bora OBC-MOBC 7.9 

 ADMSACK2250272 Tina Bora OBC-MOBC 7.88 

 ADMSACK2250031 Shankar  Jyoti  Gogoi OBC-MOBC 7.86 

 ADMSACK2249294 
TONMOYEE 
MADHUKAILLYA GENERAL 7.75 

 ADMSACK2249930 Anwesha Khanikar OBC-MOBC 7.73 

 ADMSACK2249970 Moyurakhi Saikia ST(P) 7.59 
 

 

 

 

Sd/= 
HoD, Botany 

 

N.B.  

• 03 Nos. of endowment seats will be filled up purely on merit basis on the day of admission. 

Intending candidates are advised to present on the day of the spot admission. 

• Candidates are advised to bring all original documents for spot verification. 


